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. a piece of literacy
. write again

. not the best

. intro to a book
10.
11.
12.
14.
16.
18.
19.

make more solid

pity

you  achair

made up

one step down from excellent
Canada's first language

a smart person who teaches

. the past tense for wonder
22.
23.

what
a guess for the future

L N A W

. looks things over

. moving on

. a period comes after one
. studying for a test

. made up of

13.
15.
17.
20.
24,

amusical

a teachers

index of a topic of a book

to judge someone with another
cat and bat are one



